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Fighl Brewing on Money For Recreation Projects
By VINTKNT THOMAS 

Assrrnblyinaii. fi8th District
"\Vlines tlio money com­ 

ing Irom'.'" is aluays a good 
question in gcurninu-ntal. as 
well as in private, circles. 
Compi'tition lor the available 
rash between rival govem­ 
inent programs is seldom 
fierce, thoujjli a current case 
in point proves it certainly 
can bp The struggle this time 
is over financing of recrea­ 
tional development around 
new reservoirs in the state 
water project. The Assembly 
Interim Committee on Water 
recently held a two-day ses­ 
sion on the problem and it 
was obvious some fireworks 
mav be expected at our 1963 
session.

The battle is arising be­ 
tween the state's beaches and

parks program, and the spe- charging of recreational or 
cial program for develop- allied costs against the buy- 
inenl of new recreational ers of water or power from 
areas around reservoirs which HIP project. Supporters of 
are created by new dams. the 1961 law contemplated

In 1961 a law was enacted that funds needed lor recrea- 
which requires the purchase tional development would 
of land around all new rcser- come from additional appro- 
voirs needed to "enhance" priations from the slate s ccn- 
the wild-life, fish, and rccrea- eral fund but the Committee 
tional resources of each, and was informed that is not ex- 
the full development of facili- actly the way things are he- 
ties for use of these resources ing worked out. 
to be finished by the time Funds for this reservoir de- 
earh reservoir is filled and in vclo|)mcnt ale | al ge lv being 
operation. While the act call- drawn from appropriations 
ed for appropriations of for lmprovpments of cxls,ing 
money for such purposes, it beachos and ks , us sma ,. 
d.d not specifically prov.de ,er amounts from lhe small 
any funds. ^ craft narbor and wild .llfe 

conservation funds. It is
EXISTING I>A\V, including strongly maintained that as a 

the water project construe- result, the development of 
,tion bond act, prohibits the (recreational lands already in

the state system is endanger­ 
ed. The Resources Admini­ 
strator has said that the fi­ 
nancing of reservoir develop­ 
ment and that o| other beach­ 
es and parks has been on a 
"collision course" since the 
1961 law was passed.

AN ASSK.MBI.V hill was in­ 
troduced in our 1964 special 
session which would have in­ 
creased HIP appropriation of 
tidelands oil revenues lo Hie 
state water fund from $11 
million per year to $16 mil­ 
lion. While its author did riot 
specifically propose to ear­ 
mark the extra S5 million for 
recreation, it was his theory 
that the additional money 
could be used for such pur­ 
poses. The bill passed the As­ 
sembly with flying colors, but

in Hie Senate amendments lo 
it were offered which the au­ 
thor could not accept, so the 
bill was dropped.

It was apparent that some 
basic policy decisions will 
need lo be made to resolve 
the current difficulties on 
this mater. The Water Com­ 
mittee made quite clear that 
the legislature would strong­ 
ly influence such decisions 
The various possible lines of 
action were reviewed cul­ 
ling back reservoir develop­ 
ment, reducing improvement 
of existing land, or finding 
additional revenues.

It was indicated that the 
state administration might 
favor some loosening of the 
present requirement that rec­ 
reational developments be 
completed by the time the re­

servoirs are filled. On thin 
point also, it was indicated 
that the Committee would 
favor continued legislative 
control of the conditions for 
meeting recreational needs.

SUBSCRIBE TODAY!

ACOUSTI-COAT
CEILING
PAINT
NOW AT

Unit Point Store 
1213 W. CAPSON

AT .1 AMBOKKi; . . . Boh Scarborough of 2708 Andrro 
Is shown preparing lunch while at the Boy Scouts Na­ 
tional .lamlmrce at Valley Korgr. l'». Scarborough.   
central office equipment man with Pacific Telephone 
l'».. is a leader of Tioop H2 of Torrance.

J
Theatci 
Trip Planned

Tickets can still be pur­ 
chased for the Torrance Rec­ 
reation Department "theater 
bus trip.'' to a Greek Theater 
performance of Henry Man- 
cini and the New Christy Min­ 
strels tomorrow. The bus 
will leave City Hall at 7 p m.

Tickets can be secured for 
section B at $5. which in­ 
cludes bus transportation and 
insurance. For further infor­ 
mation call FA 8-5310, Ext. 
263.

Former Counselor 
Becomes Principal

Joseph M. Meler. a former 
counselor for the Torrance 
schools, has been named prin­ 
cipal for a Coachella Valley 
school Meler will take over 
his new assignment in Sep­ 
tember.

Meler. vice principal at 
Needles High School for the 
past two years, will become 
principal of the Eagle Moun­ 
tain High School. Prior to the 
assignment at Needles, Meler 
served as head counselor at 
South High and at Torrance 

'High. !

Harris & Frank

I

i-! Thursday, Friday, July 30-31 
and Saturday, August J

LAST 3 DAYS
INVENTORY

CLEARANCE!
Shop Ertry Department 

For Once-A-Ytar VaJuts

tor Men, Worn**, Boys' I ' "'*

MEN'S SUITS
Tire md thru luaion mexMj rtdtt(

from r,g*Ur stork. 

.W 11.00 to IS.7S on c^-h!

Regularly $JJ to $62.75 Now $44

*» 69.95 Note

79.50

fl| MEN'S SPORT COATS

Regularly 89.50 Aiotv-

V) to ?995 NOW $27 

$45 t« 4^JO NOW |37

MEN'S SLACKS
'2.9) NOW | 9

14.93, D.9) W lb.9) NOW $11
1733, 1193,19.9) NOW $1J

CARPET 
TOWN

TORRANCE
SPECIAL BONUS OFFERI

FREE
JUTE 

'WAFFLE 
PADDING

DURING THIS SALE 
'With Room Sue Remnant* Only

SUMMER INVENTORY
CLEARANCE SALE

4 DAYS ONLY-
First Quality—Brand Name

-CARPET-

THURS., JULY 30 
FRI., JULY 31 
SAT., AUG. 1 
SUN., AUG. 2

REMNANTS
• PART ROLL!
• PADDING

SAVE V2 AND MORE!
We've Brought In Merchandise From All 11 Store* For Thte Sale.

A Hog* Selection on All Types 
• All Fabrics • All Sixes • Erery 
Item H«T« Priced Way B«tow Our 
Coct.

Srte

15x15.9
15x15.8
12x21.6
12x8.3
12x10
9.7x1 1
12x14
12x7.9
12x12.10
15x11.6
12x14.7
12x25
12x6.9
12x7
12x24
12x12
12x12.4
12x12.8
12x7.4
12x17
12x8.2
8.8x7.8
12x21.7
15x20
12x18.4
12x19.3
12x15.6
12x15.2
12x8.7
12x13.3
6x17.10
12x17.10
8x23.6
12x14.3
12x21.3
15x16.2
12x7.2
15x7.4
15x7.9
15x7.9
15x7.8
12x19
5.6x14
12x18
12x9.6
12x13
12x11
12x13.10
12x17
12x8

Description Color

SANTA ROSA CUMULOFT NYLON Parchment
PLUSH TONE WOOL VELVET Lilac
SANTA ROSA CUMULOFT NYLON Martini
STAR TWEED TYCOHA NYLON Beige
SIERRA DU PONT '501' NYLON TWEED Gold
SIERRA DU PONT '501' NYLON Green

Carpet
Town Price
$121.0O
$121.00
$127.OO
$44.00
$67.OO
$58. OOBONANZA WOOL WILTON HI-LO TWEED Black & White $98.OO

GIDEON WOOL SCULPTURED WILTON Martini
KINGS COURT DU PONT 'XV NTLON Caramel
KINGS COURT DU PONT '501' NTLON Satin
FIREBIRD DU PONT '501' NYLON SHADOW Cocoa
COLD RUSH WOOL & NYLON TWEED Blue
WOOL TWEED POPCORN "AS IS" Beige
BELLSH1RE DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON Satinwood
TW1HLTW1ST COTTON BOUCLE Green
NORTHRIDGE DU PONT 'SOI 1 NYLON Parchment
AMERICANA DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON Earth (M-te)
AMERICANA DU PONT '501' NYLON Earth
OVATION WOOL HI-LO TWEED Sand Beige
KINGS COURT DU PONT '501' NYLON Turquoise
BROOKMORC MORESQUE NYLON TWEED Cold
DEL OHIO DU PONT '501' NYLON Gold
BIG HILL ENKALOFT NYLON Martini
BOCHA CHICA CAPROLAN NYLON SHADOW Martini
MALBURY DU PONT  SOI* NYLON LEAF Blue
LOCK-WEAVE WOOL COMMERCIAL Green
LOCK-WEAVE WOOL COMMERCIAL Green
NORTHRIDGE DU PONT 'Ml' NYLON Spanish Cold
NORTHRIDCE DU PONT '501' NYLON Almond
SYCAMORE WOOL & NYLON HI-LO Martini
PLYMOUTH CANDY STRIPE DU PONT 'SOI' Nyl. Multl
PLYMOUTH CANDY STRIPE DU PONT'501' NyL Multl
FIESTA CANDY STRIPE MIXED YARNS Multl
ELEGANCE DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON Royal Blue
SIERRA DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON Orange
CAMELOT CUMULOFT NYLON SHADOW Beige
FRONTIER CUMULOFT NYLON CARVE Rosewood
NEBULA DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON TWEED Toaet
CAMELOT CUMULOFT NYLON SHADOW Butternut
GRANADA HILLS CUMULOFT NYLON Shadow I»ory
GRANADA HILLS CUMULOFT NYLON Shadow Bark
BONANZA WOOL WILTON HI LO TWEED Cocoa
OVATION WOOL POPCORN TWEED Driftwood
FIREBIRD DU PONT '501' NYLON SHADOW Red
ALPINE WOOL WILTON TWEED Green
NORTHRIDGE DU PONT '50r NYLON Parchment
SYCAMORE WOOL & NYLON TWEED Cocoa
CITATION DU PONT '501' NYLON LL Bine
ROXBURY WOOL CANDY STRIPE Multl
DRIFTWOOD WOOL A NTLON & ACRYLIC TW. Gold

$47.OO
$85.OO
$97.OO
$77.00

$156.OO
$19.OO
$45.OO
$94.OO
$78.OO
$8O.OO
$98.OO
$28.OO

$133.OO
$39.OO
$3S.OO

$129.OO
$197.OO
$144.OO
$125.0O

$95.OO
$99.OO
$58.00
$57.0O
$55.OO

$119.OO
$65.OO

$114.00
$147.0O
$139.OO
$38.00
$58.OO
$73.OO
$59.OO
$59.0O

$128.00
$24.OO
$99.0O
$75.OO
$89.OO
$48.OO
$76.OO

$125.OO
$33.OO

-____

Slse Description

12x1x9 DRrrrwooo WOOL & NTLON AOTLIC
12x12.8 PREDICT A WOOL & NYLON HI-LO
12x7.7 ROYAL PLUSH NTLON CUT- PILE
12x19.10 SIERRA DU PONT 'SOI' NTLON
11x17.2 ROYAL PLUSH NYLON CUT-PILE
12x16.5 ROYAL PLUSH NYLON CUT PILE
12x15.2 BARRINGTON WOOL WILTON SCULPTURE
12x8.9 COLORMATE CAPROLAN NYLON TWEED
8x9.8 MAGIC TWEED DU PONT '501' NTLON
12x9J CHEVIOT HILLS CAPROLAN NTLON SHADOW
9x10 NORTHRIDGE DU PONT '501' NTLON
12x13.8 SIERRA DU PONT 'SOI' NTLON
12x11.2 SIERRA DU PONT  SOI' NTLON
12x8.5 GRAND DUCHESS ACRILAN SCULPTURE
12x8.6 LUXOR NYLON SHAG SHADOW 08
12x11 DEL OHIO DU PONT 'SOr NTLON
12x12.10 SIERRA DU PONT "SOI 1 NYLON
9.7x11 DEL OHIO DU PONT  $01' NYLON
12X11.7 EL CABELLERO CUMULOFT NYLON TWEED
15x19.8 CLENBARK DU PONT '501' NYLON
12x23 MORNING MIST DU PONT 'SOI' NTLON Tweed
9x11 CITATION DU PONT 'SOT NYLON (Sewn)
12x6.7 SYCAMORE WOOL & NYLON RI-LO
12x6 CANDY STICK FILAMENT NYLON
12x7.5 ALPINE WOOL WILTON HI-LO
8.10x12.4 PARK AVE. CAPROLAN NYLON TWEED
12x6.8 DRIFTWOOD WOOL & NYLON & ACRYLIC
12x14.9 CITATION DU PONT '501' NYLON
12x22 NYLATWEED CUMULOFT NYLON
12x25.10 RELIANCE DU PONT NYLON
15x17.6 NORTHR1DCE DU PONT '501' NYLON
12x11.3 NORTHHIDGE DU PONT "50 1' NYLON
12x12.4 SIERRA DD PONT 'SOI' NYLON
12x10.4 BALI HI DU PONT '501' NYLON
12x9.11 AMERICANA DU PONT ~SOl' NTLON
12x14 AMERICAN DU PONT "SOI" NYLON
12x7.8 CITATION DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON TWEED
12x7.7 ROYAL PLUSH NYLON CUT PILE
12x19 DRIFTWOOD WOOL A NYLON A ACRYLIC
12x11.9 DRIFTWOOD WOOL A NYLON A ACRYLIC
12x7.5 MAINSTREAM DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON
12x7.9 AMERICANA DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON
12x11 LYNWOOD NYLOFT NYLON TWIST
12x9.2 SANTA ROSA CUMULOFT NYLON
12x21 DEL ORIO DU PONT '501' NYLON
12x22.10 DEL OHIO DU PONT 'Ml' NYLON
11.2x174 CAMELOT CUMULOFT NYLON SHADOW
12x14 STAR TWEED TYCORA NYLON
6.7x8.1 SEA ISLAND DU PONT '501' NYLON
12x20.7 NORTHRIDGE DU PONT '501' NTLON

Color Carpet
Town Price

Sandarwood $65.OO
Cocoa $66.OO
Green $48.0O
SwgarB^ge $131.OO
»»  $114.OO
Deeert Beige S1O9.OO
 ^9* $98.OO
Blue- Green $69. OO
Persian Blue $45.OO
Olive $73.OO
Sort Green $48.OO
Garden Green $88.OO
Garden Green $74.OO
Avocado $68.OO
Bronte $70.OO
Oriental Mint $74.OO
Starlit. $84.00
Hoo«T $58.OO
Earth $77.OO
COM S166.OO
Wood Smoke S155.OO
Green $45.OO
Martini $26.OO
Multl $29.0O
Martini $49. OO
Mocha $71.OO
Beige Tweed $23.OO
" d $81 .OO
Martin! Tw'd $156.OO
Deeert Froit 5125.OO
Spanish Gold $145.OO
Spanish Cold $75. OO
CoM $80.OO
Beige Tweed $70.OO
Tarquolse $8O.OO
Earth $112.OO
COM $44.0O
Green $44.OO
Turquoise $75.OO
Martini $45. OO
OK -White $49.OO
Royal Blue $6O.OO
Oriental Mist $63. OO
Sand Betge $52. OO
Coooa Beige $137.OO
Cocoa Beige $148. OO
Shod-w Beige $1O5.OO
Cold $78.00
Roee Beige S21.OO
Parchment $135. OO

Prices Good at Carpet Town Torrance Store Only!

DEL AMO 
CENTER ANNEX

Across from Sears and Broadway 
at Hawthorne Blvd.

e CUMULOFT • CAFBOLAN

REMNANT 
RIOT!

N CONTINUOUS FILAMENT

NYLONS
& Frank I OPEN EVENINCS TIU- * * SATURDAYS TILL s   SUNDAYS 10-s

3822 SEPULVEDA BLVD.
• TWEEDS • SOLIDS 

Ideal tor Bath* — Area Rugt
Hall Runneri 

VALUES TO 19.94 SQ. YD.

92SOUTH BAY SHOPPING CENTER
Hawthorn* and Art«»io

OPEN WON., THUKt. A FHI. 'TIL t:10 P.M. i

\V> invite Y.m to "OMRGK IT". » 1/6 
BBonthlf if you dwwfr- or mt rout BfltikAmwicarfl

IN TORRANCE * FH 5-0518
ALL REMNANTS ADVERTISED SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALE

Carpet ' 
Town's 
Price • Sq. 

Only •• Yd.
SUM Op to 12x5 FL


